
 

 

              BLOOM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

               C-8 Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 

            Syllabus for the Session 2025-26 

 

     Class: IV 

    Subject: ENGLISH 

MONTH 
Chapters 

(NCERT Text book)  

April 

 

Poem 1 – Together We Can 

Grammar – Abstract and Concrete Nouns, Gender and Possessive Nouns 

Creative Writing – Picture Description 

Reading Comprehension 

  

May 

 

Chapter 2 – The Tinkling Bells 

Grammar –  Countable and Uncountable Nouns, Quantifiers 

Creative Writing – Picture Description 

Reading Comprehension 

  

 

July  

 

Chapter 3 – Be Smart, Be Safe 

Grammar –  Sentences, Punctuation 

Creative Writing – Informal Letter  

Reading Comprehension 

  

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -1 

  

August 

 

Chapter 5 –  The Old Stag 

Poem 4 – One Thing at a Time! 

Grammar –  Articles, Pronouns 

Creative Writing – Informal Letter 

Reading Comprehension 

  

 

September 

 

Chapter 6  – Braille 

Grammar – Verbs, Modals 

Creative Writing – Story Writing 

Reading Comprehension 

 

MID-TERM ASSESSMENT 

 

  



    October 

 

Poem 7 – Fit mind, Fit Body, Fit Nation 

Grammar – Subject-Verb Agreement, Adjectives, Degrees 

of Comparison 

Creative Writing – Formal Letter 

Reading Comprehension 

  

November 

 

Chapter 8 – The Lagori Champions 

Chapter 9 – Hekko 

Grammar – Contractions, Adverbs 

Creative Writing – Diary Entry 

Reading Comprehension 

  

December 

 

Poem 10 – The Swing 

Grammar – Prepositions, Conjunctions 

Creative Writing – Notice Writing 

Reading Comprehension 

 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT – 2 

  

January 

 

Chapter 11 – A Journey to the Magical Mountains 

Grammar – Tenses, Continuous Tenses 

Creative Writing – Paragraph Writing  

Reading Comprehension 

  

February 

 

Chapter 12 – Maheshwar 

Grammar – Interjections  

Reading Comprehension 

 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

  

March 
 

                      BRIDGE COURSE  

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -1 

 

Literature  

Poem 1 – Together We Can 

Chapter 2 –The Tinkling Bells 

  

Grammar – Abstract and Concrete Nouns, Gender and Possessive Nouns, Countable and 

Uncountable Nouns, Quantifiers 

 

Creative Writing – Picture Description 

Reading Comprehension 

  



PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -2  

 

Literature 

Poem 7 – Fit mind, Fit Body, Fit Nation  

Chapter 8 – The Lagori Champions  

  

Grammar – Subject-Verb Agreement, Adjectives, Degrees of Comparison, Contractions 

 

Creative Writing – Formal Letter, Diary Entry 

 

Reading Comprehension 

  
MID TERM EXAM 

 

Literature  

Chapter 3 – Be Smart, Be Safe 

Poem 4 – One Thing at a Time! 

Chapter 5 – The Old Stag 

Chapter 6 – Braille 

 

Grammar – Sentences, Punctuation, Articles, Pronouns, Verbs, Modals 

 

Creative Writing – Informal Letter, Story Writing 

 

Reading Comprehension 

  
ANNUAL EXAM 

 

Literature  

Chapter 9 – Hekko 

Poem 10 – The Swing  

Chapter 11 – A Journey to the Magical Mountains  

Chapter 12 – Maheshwar 

 

Grammar – Adverbs, Tenses, Continuous Tenses, Prepositions, Conjunctions, 

Interjections 

 

Creative Writing – Paragraph Writing, Notice Writing 

 

Reading Comprehension 

  
 


